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Brand

Model

Standards

Primary Ports

Primary Port Speed

MAC Address Table

VLAN Support

Jumbo Frames

Bu�er Memory

Cabling

LEDs

Power

Features

Learn more about the Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C2960G-48TC-L

CISCO

WS-C2960G-48TC-L

IEEE 802.1s 
IEEE 802.1w 
IEEE 802.1x 
IEEE 802.3ad 
IEEE 802.3ah (100BASE-X single/multimode �ber only) 
IEEE 802.3x full duplex on 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, and 10
IEEE 802.1D Spanning Tree Protocol 
IEEE 802.1p CoS Prioritization 
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN 
IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T speci�cation 
IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX speci�cation 
IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T speci�cation 
IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-X speci�cation

44 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports and 4 dual-purpose uplin
10/100/1000 Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethe

10/100/1000Mbps

8000

Yes

Yes

64 MB DRAM 
32 MB �ash memory

10BASE-T ports: RJ-45 connectors, 2-pair Category 3, 4, o
100BASE-TX ports: RJ-45 connectors, 2-pair Category 5 U
1000BASE-T ports: RJ-45 connectors, 4-pair Category 5 U
1000BASE-T SFP-based ports: RJ-45 connectors, 4-pair Ca
1000BASE-SX, -LX/LH, -ZX, -BX and CWDM SFP-based po
100BASE-LX, -BX, -FX: LC �ber connectors (single/multim

Per-port status: Link integrity, disabled, activity, speed, f
System status: System, RPS, link status, link duplex, link 

100-240V AC (autoranging) , 3.0-1.5A, 50-60 Hz

Ease of Use and Deployment 
Superior Redundancy for Fault Backup 
Integrated CISCO IOS Software Features for Bandwidth 
Advanced QoS 
Granular Rate Limiting 
Port-based ACLs for Layer 2 interfaces allow application 
Unicast MAC �ltering prevents the forwarding of any typ
Unknown unicast and multicast port blocking allows tig
has not already learned how to forward. 
SSHv2 and SNMPv3 provide network security by encryp
SNMP sessions. SSHv2 and the cryptographic version of
software image because of U.S. export restrictions. 
Bidirectional data support on the Switched Port Analyze
detection system (IDS) to take action when an intruder 
TACACS+ and RADIUS authentication enable centralized
users from altering the con�guration. 
MAC address noti�cation allows administrators to be no
network. 
DHCP snooping allows administrators to ensure consist
used to prevent attacks that attempt to poison the DHC
amount of DHCP tra�c that enters a switch port. 
DHCP Interface Tracker (Option 82) feature augments a 
Port security secures the access to an access or trunk po
After a speci�c timeframe, the aging feature removes th
device to connect to the same port.

Model

Format & Standards

Ports & Interface

Data Transmission

Details

Features

Dimensions & Weight
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CUSTOMER SERVICE

Help Center

Track an Order

Return an Item

Return Policy

MY ACCOUNT

Login/Register

My Dashboard

Order History

Returns History
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Awards/Rankings

Hours and Locations

Careers

TOOLS & RESOURCES

Sell on Newegg Marketplace

Shipped by Newegg

3PL Logistics

Become an A�liate

Dimensions

Weight

Temperature

Humidity

Disclaimer

Registration Phone

Date First Available

17.5" x 12.9" x 1.7"

12.0 lbs.

32 to 113°F (0 to 45°C)

10 to 85% (noncondensing)

For most updated manufacturer warranty, please go to 

1-800-Go-Cisco

January 10, 2020

Dimensions & Weight

Environmental

Disclaimer

Additional Information
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Condition Delivery Seller Price + Shipping

Refurbished Free shipping

Ships from United States. Most customers receive
within 5-9 days.  (1,870) 

$89.94 
+ FREE SHIPPING

Refurbished Ships from United States. Most customers receive
within 4-8 days.

 (93) 

$99.00 
+ $9.95 Shipping

Refurbished Free shipping

Ships from United States. Most customers receive
within 4-8 days.  (1) 
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+ FREE SHIPPING

Refurbished Free shipping

Ships from United States. Most customers receive
within 4-6 days.  (46) 

$128.99 
+ FREE SHIPPING

Refurbished Free shipping

Ships from United States.
$133.99 

+ FREE SHIPPING
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